
Pos. NOM Prénom Club Zone DPT
TOTAL 
POINTS

Nombre 
de 

course

1 BLANCHOT VALENTIN M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 52 3 18 13 7 14 5 25

2 RICHARDIN JULIEN BICQUELEY MOTO-CROSS LOR 54 48 3 18 13 11 10 5 25

3 ZOLDOS THOMAS ESSOYES TT CH-ARD 10 47 2 1 25 7 22

3 CUCUPHAT ADRIEN MOTO CLUB GYE CHAMPAGNE CH-ARD 10 47 3 14 16 10 11 8 20

3 DANIAUD ROHAN MOTO CLUB REVIGNY LOR 55 47 3 14 16 10 11 8 20

4 ARDOIN MATTEO TEAM ENDURO PASSION CH-ARD 52 45 3 17 14 6 15 14 16

4 POULET JULIAN CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 45 3 17 14 6 15 14 16

4 ARDOIN KILLIAN TEAM ENDURO PASSION CH-ARD 52 45 2 10 20 1 25

4 DUVAUX CORENTIN TEAM ENDURO PASSION CH-ARD 52 45 2 10 20 1 25

5 MACLER LUDOVIC SCHWEYEN M.X. LOR 57 25 1 1 25

6 BAUSER AXEL ESSOYES TT CH-ARD 10 22 1 7 22

6 GOUX ALEXANDRE MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 22 1 2 22

6 HENRIOT VIVIAN MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 22 1 2 22

6 PEDUZZI BAPTISTE SECTION MOTO LA BRESSAUDE LOR 88 22 1 6 22

6 QUINZELING NOA TEAM ENDURO PASSION CH-ARD 52 22 1 6 22

7 CARVALHO ALEXANDRE MOTO CLUB LA VALTOLINE VERDUN LOR 55 20 2 23 11 12 9

7 CARVALHO FABIEN MOTO CLUB LA VALTOLINE VERDUN LOR 55 20 2 23 11 12 9

7 LAMOUR JEREMY MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 20 1 3 20

7 SANTOS GIL FABIO JOSE MOTO CLUB 3 FRONTIERES LOR 57 20 1 3 20

8 FINANCE JEREMY M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 19 2 20 12 14 7

8 HERTGEN PIERRE M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 19 2 20 12 14 7

9 LAROCHE LOIC TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS CH-ARD 51 18 1 13 18

9 BISERNI JEREMY MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 18 1 4 18

9 GERVASONI ENZO CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 18 1 12 18

9 HUGO PIERRICK CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 18 1 12 18

9 WEBER MATTHIEU MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 18 1 4 18

10 MERLIER JONATHAN MOTO CLUB LA VALTOLINE VERDUN LOR 55 16 2 35 3 17 13

10 RAULIN LAURENT MOTO CLUB LA VALTOLINE VERDUN LOR 55 16 2 35 3 17 13

10 BUZY PIERRE MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 16 1 5 16

10 WOZNIAK YANN MOSELLE MOTO CLUB LOR 57 16 1 5 16

11 CINTRAT HUGO ESSOYES TT CH-ARD 10 15 1 15 15

11 GUILLOT JEAN BAPTISTE SPORTING UNION MOTO DE L'AUBE TROYES CH-ARD 10 15 1 15 15

11 DUBUS THIERRY ASS. SPORTIVE DU DOMAINE DE FOOLZ CH-ARD 10 15 1 16 15
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12 DENIS CHRISTOPHE MOTO CLUB D ANDLAU ALS 67 14 1 16 14

12 STRIEVI STEVE MOTO CLUB D ANDLAU ALS 67 14 1 16 14

12 LAURENT THEO M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 14 1 7 14

13 LITAIZE ADRIEN MOTO CLUB BERGHEIM ALS 68 13 1 8 13

13 ROBERT MATTEO MOTO CLUB BERGHEIM ALS 68 13 1 8 13

14 FLESCH DAMIEN MOTO CLUB D ANDLAU ALS 67 12 1 19 12

14 VAUTRINOT LOIC MOTO CLUB D ANDLAU ALS 67 12 1 19 12

14 ARNOLD LUCIEN MOTO CLUB D ANDLAU ALS 67 12 1 9 12

14 DICKELY PIERRE MOTO CLUB D ANDLAU ALS 67 12 1 9 12

15 COLAS ROMAIN MOTO CLUB GYE CHAMPAGNE CH-ARD 10 11 1 23 11

16 COLSON OLIVIER CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 10 1 25 10

16 FELS FRANCIS CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 10 1 25 10

16 BROUTIN ALEXANDRE CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI CH-ARD 8 10 1 24 10

16 GRANDVALET DAMIEN BICQUELEY MOTO-CROSS LOR 54 10 1 11 10

16 HUET GUILLAUME CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI CH-ARD 8 10 1 24 10

17 PETIT PASCAL MOTO CLUB RICEYS ET ENVIRONS CH-ARD 10 9 1 26 9

17 POULET STEPHANE CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 9 1 26 9

17 HERKERT ANTHONY UNION MOTOCYCLISTE DE L'AUBE CH-ARD 10 9 1 27 9

17 MARIOTTE YOANN UNION MOTOCYCLISTE DE L'AUBE CH-ARD 10 9 1 27 9

18 CARTIER VICTOR UNION MOTOCYCLISTE DE L'AUBE CH-ARD 10 8 1 28 8

18 PARIGAUX CHRISTOPHER MOTO CLUB DES 3 COMMUNES CH-ARD 10 8 1 28 8

18 CORDIER VINCENT CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 8 1 28 8

18 FLORIOT YANN CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 8 1 28 8

18 JACQUES MORGAN AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE CH-ARD 8 8 1 13 8

18 PETITJEAN NICOLAS AMICALE MOTOCROSS DE SOMMAUTHE CH-ARD 8 8 1 13 8

19 HUTH BERTRAND CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 7 1 29 7

19 POUILLET QUENTIN CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 7 1 29 7

19 BOSSERELLE GATIEN ARDEN MOTO PASSION CH-ARD 8 7 2 30 6 20 1

19 JENNESON PRISCILIEN MOTO CLUB EVASION COMMERCIEN 55 LOR 55 7 1 29 7

19 MARTIN GUILLAUME M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 7 1 29 7

19 MATTON PIERRE ARDEN MOTO PASSION CH-ARD 8 7 2 30 6 20 1

20 DEVARENNE MAXENCE MOTO CLUB EPERNAY CH-ARD 51 6 1 32 6

20 LOVATO THOMAS MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 6 1 15 6
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21 CHARLES ADRIEN TEAM MENOU MOTO CROSS CH-ARD 51 5 1 33 5

21 LEONARD THIBAUD M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 5 1 16 5

21 PETIT MATHEO MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 5 1 33 5

21 ZINGERLE THIBAUT M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 5 1 33 5

22 PLACET GABRIEL MX VAL DE SEINE CH-ARD 10 4 1 36 4

22 MALINGRE BENJAMIN TEAM ENDURO PASSION CH-ARD 52 4 1 34 4

22 MAZIARZ JEAN-PHILIPPE TEAM ENDURO PASSION CH-ARD 52 4 1 34 4

22 TOUSSAINT ARNAUD MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 4 1 17 4

23 OUDARD MYRON MOTO CLUB DES 3 COMMUNES CH-ARD 10 3 1 37 3

23 FOCA SEBASTIEN MOTO CLUB 3 FRONTIERES LOR 57 3 1 18 3

23 LATTE MAXIME MOTO CLUB 3 FRONTIERES LOR 57 3 1 18 3

23 CHANGENET LAURENT TEAM ENDURO PASSION CH-ARD 52 3 2 39 1 38 2

23 LALLOUETTE VIRGILE TEAM ENDURO PASSION CH-ARD 52 3 2 39 1 38 2

24 LAFONTAINE QUENTIN BICQUELEY MOTO-CROSS LOR 54 2 1 36 2

24 NAGHIBI ENZO FONTENOY MOTO CLUB LOR 88 2 1 36 2

24 RONCALLI DAVID MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 2 1 19 2

24 RONCALLI JOSHUA MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 2 1 19 2

25 POUGEOIS VALENTIN MOTO CLUB ST PHALOIS CH-ARD 10 1 1 40 1

Pour toutes réclamations, me contacter par mail : amandine.tessier@liguemotograndest.fr
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1 MERLIER KENNY MOTO CLUB LA VALTOLINE VERDUN LOR 55 75 3 10 25 59 25 55 25

1 RANSIJN KEANO MOTO CLUB DE MAZEL LOR 55 75 3 10 25 59 25 55 25

Pour toutes réclamations, me contacter par mail : amandine.tessier@liguemotograndest.fr
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1 POULET JULIAN CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 72 3 17 22 6 25 14 25

1 ARDOIN MATTEO TEAM ENDURO PASSION CH-ARD 52 72 3 17 22 6 25 14 25

2 MATTON PIERRE ARDEN MOTO PASSION CH-ARD 8 42 2 30 20 21 22

2 BOSSERELLE GATIEN ARDEN MOTO PASSION CH-ARD 8 42 2 30 20 21 22

3 PEDUZZI BAPTISTE SECTION MOTO LA BRESSAUDE LOR 88 25 1 6 25

3 QUINZELING NOA TEAM ENDURO PASSION CH-ARD 52 25 1 6 25

4 CINTRAT HUGO ESSOYES TT CH-ARD 10 22 1 15 22

4 GUILLOT JEAN BAPTISTE SPORTING UNION MOTO DE L'AUBE TROYES CH-ARD 10 22 1 15 22

5 CARTIER VICTOR UNION MOTOCYCLISTE DE L'AUBE CH-ARD 10 20 1 28 20

5 PARIGAUX CHRISTOPHER MOTO CLUB DES 3 COMMUNES CH-ARD 10 20 1 28 20

5 GILLET TIBO M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 20 1 23 20

5 RISSE QUENTIN M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 20 1 23 20

6 SALA FLORIAN MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 18 1 24 18

6 LAUMOND LEO MOTO CLUB SPINALIEN LOR 88 18 1 24 18

7 DONO COME M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 16 1 53 16

7 DONO THEOPHILE M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 16 1 53 16

8 VICTORION ORLANE MOTO CROSS MONT BONVILLERS LOR 54 15 1 61 15

8 SANZEY MAXIME MOTO CLUB SAINT MIHIEL LOR 55 15 1 61 15

Pour toutes réclamations, me contacter par mail : amandine.tessier@liguemotograndest.fr
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1 CARVALHO FABIEN MOTO CLUB LA VALTOLINE VERDUN LOR 55 47 2 23 25 12 22

1 CARVALHO ALEXANDRE MOTO CLUB LA VALTOLINE VERDUN LOR 55 47 2 23 25 12 22

2 POUILLET QUENTIN CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 40 2 32 20 29 20

2 HUTH BERTRAND CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 40 2 32 20 29 20

3 ARNOLD LUCIEN MOTO CLUB D ANDLAU ALS 67 25 1 9 25

3 DICKELY PIERRE MOTO CLUB D ANDLAU ALS 67 25 1 9 25

3 STRIEVI STEVE MOTO CLUB D ANDLAU ALS 67 25 1 16 25

3 DENIS CHRISTOPHE MOTO CLUB D ANDLAU ALS 67 25 1 16 25

4 COLAS ROMAIN MOTO CLUB GYE CHAMPAGNE CH-ARD 10 22 1 23 22

4 BROUTIN ALEXANDRE CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI CH-ARD 8 22 1 24 22

4 HUET GUILLAUME CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE ROCROI CH-ARD 8 22 1 24 22

5 TRAN QUANG TRU JEAN MARC M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 20 1 142 20

5 THOUVENIN FABRICE M.FOYER RURAL DE FAULX LOR 54 20 1 142 20

6 DEGREIGE BENOIT MOTO CLUB GYE CHAMPAGNE CH-ARD 10 18 1 89 18

6 DAVID RUDY MOTO CLUB GYE CHAMPAGNE CH-ARD 10 18 1 89 18

Pour toutes réclamations, me contacter par mail : amandine.tessier@liguemotograndest.fr
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1 RAULIN LAURENT MOTO CLUB LA VALTOLINE VERDUN LOR 55 72 3 35 25 29 22 17 25

1 MERLIER JONATHAN MOTO CLUB LA VALTOLINE VERDUN LOR 55 72 3 35 25 29 22 17 25

2 WEBER NORBERT MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 25 1 27 25

2 BISERNI GAETAN MOTO CLUB TOUT TERRAIN THIONVILLE LOR 57 25 1 27 25

3 COLSON OLIVIER CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 22 1 25 22

3 FELS FRANCIS CHAUMONT ENDURO 52 CH-ARD 52 22 1 25 22

4 CARREAU JEAN-LUC MOTO CLUB CHAMPIGNOLAIS CH-ARD 10 20 1 50 20

4 TISSOT SEBASTIEN MOTO CLUB CHAMPIGNOLAIS CH-ARD 10 20 1 50 20

Pour toutes réclamations, me contacter par mail : amandine.tessier@liguemotograndest.fr
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